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01 Apr To 30 Jun 2019 
Travel By SVIP 28-40 Seaters Coach 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

            (WTS-29/11/2018) 
 

GENTING NIGHT COACH TICKET 
Date Day Sin - Gen Gen- Sin 

1 Apr Mon 48 32 
2 Apr Tue 48 32 
3 Apr Wed 48 32 
4 Apr Thu 53 32 
5 Apr Fri 58 32 
6 Apr Sat 48 37 
7 Apr Sun 48 42 
8 Apr Mon 48 32 
9 Apr Tue 48 32 

10 Apr Wed 48 32 
11 Apr Thu 53 32 
12 Apr Fri 58 32 
13 Apr Sat 48 37 
14 Apr Sun 48 42 
15 Apr Mon 48 32 
16 Apr Tue 48 32 
17 Apr Wed 48 32 
18 Apr Thu 63 32 
19 Apr Fri 58 32 
20 Apr Sat 48 42 
21 Apr Sun 48 47 
22 Apr Mon 48 32 
23 Apr Tue 48 32 
24 Apr Wed 48 32 
25 Apr Thu 53 32 
26 Apr Fri 58 32 
27 Apr Sat 48 37 
28 Apr Sun 48 42 
29 Apr Mon 48 32 
30 Apr Tue 48 32 

    

 

Date Day Sin - Gen Gen- Sin 

1 May Wed 48 32 
2 May Thu 53 32 
3 May Fri 58 32 
4 May Sat 48 37 
5 May Sun 48 42 
6 May Mon 48 32 
7 May Tue 48 32 
8 May Wed 48 32 
9 May Thu 53 32 

10 May Fri 58 32 
11 May Sat 48 37 
12 May Sun 48 42 
13 May Mon 48 32 
14 May Tue 48 32 
15 May Wed 48 32 
16 May Thu 53 32 
17 May Fri 63 32 
18 May Sat 58 37 
19 May Sun 48 42 
20 May Mon 48 47 
21 May Tue 48 32 
22 May Wed 48 32 
23 May Thu 53 32 
24 May Fri 58 32 
25 May Sat 48 37 
26 May Sun 48 42 
27 May Mon 48 32 
28 May Tue 48 32 
29 May Wed 48 32 
30 May Thu 53 32 
31 May Fri 58 32 

 

Date Day Sin - Gen Gen- Sin 

1 Jun Sat 53 37 
2 Jun Sun 53 42 
3 Jun Mon 53 37 
4 Jun Tue 53 37 
5 Jun Wed 53 37 
6 Jun Thu 53 37 
7 Jun Fri 58 37 
8 Jun Sat 53 37 
9 Jun Sun 53 42 

10 Jun Mon 53 37 
11 Jun Tue 53 37 
12 Jun Wed 53 37 
13 Jun Thu 53 37 
14 Jun Fri 58 37 
15 Jun Sat 53 37 
16 Jun Sun 53 42 
17 Jun Mon 53 37 
18 Jun Tue 53 37 
19 Jun Wed 53 37 
20 Jun Thu 53 37 
21 Jun Fri 58 37 
22 Jun Sat 53 37 
23 Jun Sun 53 42 
24 Jun Mon 53 37 
25 Jun Tue 53 37 
26 Jun Wed 53 37 
27 Jun Thu 53 37 
28 Jun Fri 58 37 
29 Jun Sat 53 37 
30 Jun Sun 48 42 

    

 

DELUXE GOLD 

Departure 

2100hrs 

Tampines MRT 

2115hrs 

Sengkang 

2145hrs 

Bukit Panjang 

2200hrs 

Jurong East Big Box 

 

Return 

1000hrs 

Check in @ First World Hotel 

Lobby Starbucks 0945hrs 

Alight: Jurong East Big Box & 
Tampines 

Please Kindly Assemble at 

Designated Pick Up Point 

15 Mins Before Departure 

Optional Coach Insurance 

T.Way $3.50 Per Person 

O.Way $2.30 Per Person 
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